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Fourth Revised Sheet No.12.0
Cancels Third Sheet No.12.0

NAME OF COMPANY C.F.A.T. H2o, Inc.

WATER TARIFF

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the Company

APPLICABILITY For water service for all purposes in private residence
and individual metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this
Tariff and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

BILLING PERIOD Monthly

RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge

5/8x3/4 21.48
1 53.77
1 " 107.42
2" 171.89
3" 343.80
4 519.73
Gallonage Charge

{Per 1,000 gallons) 3.51

MINIMUM CHARGE Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and become
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5)
working days’ written notice is mailed to the customer separate

and
apart from any other bill service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FILING Docket No. 100126
Final Rate Adjustment

Charles deMenzes
TSSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




Fifth Revised Sheet No.13.0
Cancels Fourth Sheet No.13.0

NAME OF COMPANY C.F.A.T. H20, Inc.

WATER TARIFF
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVATLABTLITY Available throughcut the area served by the Company

APPLICABILITY For water service for all purposes in private residence
and individual metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this
Tariff and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

BILLING PERIOD Monthly

RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8x3/4 21.48

Gallonage Charge
{(Per 1,000 gallons) 3.51

MINIMUM CHAGE Base Facility Charge

TERMS CF PAYMENT Bills are due and payvable when rendered and become
delinguent if not paid within twenty (20} days. After five (5)
working days’ written notice is mailed t¢ the customer separate and
apart from any other bill service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FILING Docket No. 100126
Final Rate Adjustment

Charles deMenzes
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE



First Revised Sheet No. 16.0
Canceis Original Revised Sheet No. 16.0

NAME OF COMPANY C.F.A.T. H20, Inc.

WATER TARIFF
MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE CHARGES
The Company may charge the following miscellaneous service charges in accordance with the terms

stated herein. If both water and wastewater services are provided, only a single charge is appropriate unless
circumstances beyond the control of the Company requires multiple actions.

INITIAL CONNECTICN — This Charge would be fevied for service initiation at a Jocation
where service did not exist previously.

NORMAL RECONNECTION - This charge would be levied for transfer of service to a new
customer account at a previously served location or reconnection of service subsequent
to a customer requested disconnection.

VIOLATION RECONNECTION — This charge would be levied prior to reconnection of an
existing customer after disconnection of service for cause according to Rule 25-30.320¢2),
Florida Administrative Code, including a delinquency in bill payment.

PREMISES VISIT CHARGE (IN LIEU OF DISCONNECTION) — This charge would be levied
when a service representative visits a premises for the purpose of discontinuing service for
non-payment of a due and collectible bill and does not discontinue service because the
customer pays the service representative or otherwise makes satisfactory arrangements to
pay the bill.

Schedule of Miscellaneous Setvice Charges

Bus Hours After Hours
Initial Connection Fee 5 11.00 $ 16.00
Normal Reconnection Fee $ 16.00 24.00
Violation Reconnection Fee $ 21.00 $ 31.00
Premises Visit Fee 3 16.00 $ N/A

(in lieu of disconnection)

EFFECTIVE DATE - __Docket No. 100126

TYPE OF FILING - Final Rate Adjustment

Charles deMenzes

ISSUING OFFICER

President

TITLE




